
 

 

 

SPA Mineral Products Passport 
Scheme 

UK Prices 
From 01st February 2018 

 
 

All prices listed below are subject to VAT 
 
Fee per Candidate 
 
Candidate QCF Registration (N/A on new refresher course) One off fee £23 
 
MPQC Fee (includes MPQC auditing costs)        £22.50 
 
Passport Fee            £22 
 
Exemption Fee (exemption for 2 day course)        £50 
 
Replacement permanent passport fee – Must be paid for on ordering  £30 
 
Tutor Passport Fee                                                                                £15 
 
 
Annual Fee’s 
Annual licence fee –               Core £117.50 
 
Annual licence fee –              Sector £117.50 
 
Course Fee 
 
Course fee, per day                  £18.00 
 
 
Pocket Guides 
 
Pocket guide – core = £1 each 
Pocket guide – sector = £1 each 
 
Postage prices for pocket guides as follows: 01 – 20 pocket guides = £3 
21 – 50 = £7 
51 – 200 = £16 
Over 200 = £20 
NOTE:- Minimum order of £20 + p&p 


